
COFFEE HOT DRINKS

TEA

SPECIALTY 
$4.50Hot Chocolate Small
$5.50Hot Chocolate Large

$5.50Matcha Small 
$6.50Matcha Large

$4.50Chai Small
$5.50Chai Large

$3.50Earl Grey Small, Green Tea Small, 
English Breakfast Small
Peppermint Small

Earl Grey Large, Green Tea Large, 
English Breakfast Large 
Peppermint Large

$4.50

COFFEE WITH MILK
Cappucino, Flat White 
and Latte

$5.50 $6.00

SPECIAL COFFEE
Mocha 

$6.00 $6.50

COFFEE
Long Black

$4.50 $5.50
Reg Lge



BREKKY BURGER

AVOCADO TOAST

LIGHT BITES
$12.00Bacon, fried egg, hash brown, cheese, 

spinach, baconnaise and tomato relish

$10.00Smashed avo on sourdough, served
with feta and balsamic

NOODLE BOWL
$14.00Vermicelli noodles, chicken breast, 

avocado, cherry tomato, beetroot
hummus, pickles and namjin sauce

SIDES & SHARES

SWEET POTATO CHIPS
$9.50Sweet potato chips with Roasted Garlic Aioli

KARAAGE CHICKEN
$13.00Karaage chicken pieces served with namjin sauce

CHIPS
$7.50Hot potato chips with Roasted Garlic Aioli

ONION RINGS
$9.00Onion rings served with BBQ sauce

SHAKES & FRAPPES

COLD DRINKS

THICKSHAKE
$8.00Chocolate, Caramel, Vanilla

Strawberry, Lime
$9.00

FRAPPE
$8.00Chocolate, Coffee, Mocha $9.00

MILKSHAKE
$7.00Chocolate, Caramel, Vanilla

Strawberry, Lime
$8.00

Reg Lge

ICED
Latte, Chai, Matcha

$5.50 $6.50

SPECIAL
Chocolate, Mocha, Coffee

$6.50 $7.50

ICED
Long Black $4.50 $5.50

Reg Lge



HALOUMI
$13.00Haloumi, pickles, lettuce, tomato, 

beetroot hummus, tzatziki

MARGHERITA
$30.00Mozzarella and tomato pizzza sauce 

on a sourdough slab base

PEPPERONI
$32.00Pepperoni, mozzarella and tomato pizza

sauce on a sourdough slab base

MEAT LOVERS
$34.00Bacon, chicken and pepperoni, a BBQ

sauce swirl , mozzarella and tomato pizza
sauce on a sourdough slab base.

Vegetarian

Gluten FreeMINI PIZZA

KIDS MEALS
POPCORN CHICKEN

$10.00Popcorn chicken served with chips
and roasted garlic aioli

FISH BITES
$10.00Fish bites served with chips and 

roasted gardlic aioli

$10.00Mini margherita pizza served with chips
and tomato sauce

BURGERS
BEEF

$13.00Beef patty, onion rings, cheese
lettuce, tomato and burger sauce

KARAAGE CHICKEN
$14.00Karaage, pickles, tomato, lettuce

namjin sauce and lime aioli

ADD HOT CHIPS 
$4.00To any burger

PIZZA SLABS
Good for 4 

TODAY’S SELECTION
See our display cabinet for today’s selection 

of fresh sandwiches, salads, wraps and sweets


